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Gr Tyler USBC
High Scores

Greater Tyler USBC Open Tournament, Individual Scratch Series
Sorted by Score

Entry Roster Recap Total
Name Gender Number Number Event Squad Sheet Avg Score

Holler, Billy M 12 2 Doubles 3 50 223 757
Ward, Seth M 15 1 Singles 6 120 223 751
Byrd, Ron W M 17 3 Team Event 1 32 218 748
Mccoy, Chad A M 46 2 Team Event 6 41 203 747
Patterson, Andy T M 42 1 Doubles 4 89 232 744
Farnsworth, Austin T M 21 2 Team Event 7 37 211 743
Patterson, Andy T M 42 1 Singles 4 178 232 742
Patterson, Andy T M 67 2 Doubles 8 94 232 738
Tabb, Gene M 18 3 Team Event 5 34 196 728
Holler, Billy M 12 4 Team Event 1 27 223 727
Kennedy, John M 3 2 Team Event 2 18 206 726
Weir, Gary M 20 4 Team Event 6 36 206 721
Hall, Bradley M 1 1 Singles 8 70 217 718
Ward, Seth M 15 4 Team Event 5 30 223 716
Milner, Gary C M 1 4 Team Event 7 16 212 716
Brown, Shane K M 46 4 Team Event 6 41 218 713
Weir, Gary M 20 2 Doubles 8 68 206 712
Nick, Terry V M 17 1 Singles 3 126 217 709
Tillman, Frank, II M 21 1 Singles 8 143 181 707
Nick, Terry V M 18 4 Team Event 5 34 217 702
Mcpherson, Charles, Jr M 14 3 Team Event 1 29 201 700
Jenkins, Michael A M 19 1 Singles 7 136 191 699
Hall, Bradley M 1 1 Doubles 8 33 217 697
McCoy, Douglas M 68 2 Doubles 8 95 207 696
Brown, Shane K M 13 4 Team Event 2 28 218 694
Foreman, James P M 5 1 Singles 3 83 212 693
Martin, Matt M 42 2 Team Event 3 40 191 692
Jenkins, Troy M 19 3 Team Event 5 35 194 688
Ward, Seth M 15 2 Doubles 6 57 223 684
Terry, Michael D M 10 2 Team Event 5 38 215 681
Weir, Gary M 20 1 Singles 8 140 206 680
Farnsworth, Austin T M 22 1 Doubles 3 72 211 679
Byrd, Ron W M 46 3 Team Event 6 41 218 678
Holler, Billy M 12 1 Singles 3 106 223 677
McCoy, Brandon A M 16 1 Team Event 3 31 205 676
Autry, Edward "Tra" T, Jr M 12 1 Singles 3 107 213 676
Foreman, James P M 5 4 Team Event 2 20 212 675
Greer, Ronald K M 12 1 Singles 3 108 219 674
McCoy, Douglas M 16 4 Team Event 3 31 207 673
Addington, David M 2 1 Singles 5 152 210 671
Addington, David M 67 4 Team Event 7 42 210 670
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Mccoy, Chad A M 67 2 Team Event 7 42 203 668
Milner, Gary C M 6 4 Team Event 2 21 212 662
Spain, Tommy D M 12 1 Doubles 3 50 237 662
Patterson, Dale E M 67 1 Doubles 8 94 207 660
Jackson, James R M 10 2 Doubles 7 76 200 660
Milner, Gary C M 17 2 Team Event 1 32 212 658
Patterson, Dale E M 67 3 Team Event 7 42 207 657
Tinney, Evan M 47 1 Singles 6 189 205 656
Autry, Edward "Tra" T, Jr M 12 1 Doubles 3 51 213 655
Kennedy, John M 70 2 Doubles 8 97 206 654
Turner, Todd D M 13 3 Team Event 2 28 206 653
Goldsmith, Gene M 14 2 Doubles 2 54 199 652
Addington, David M 6 3 Team Event 2 21 210 651
Tillman, Frank, II M 21 3 Team Event 7 37 181 651
Tate, James M M 42 2 Doubles 4 89 213 651
Brown, Shane K M 13 2 Doubles 4 53 218 651
Way, Aaron M 63 1 Doubles 5 93 192 650
Kennedy, John M 70 1 Singles 8 192 206 650
Counts, Kenneth L M 18 1 Team Event 5 34 210 649
Driggers, Chris M 15 2 Team Event 5 30 202 649
Terry, Jerry A M 10 1 Singles 7 156 210 647
Farnsworth, Austin T M 22 2 Doubles 4 71 211 645
Mccoy, Chad A M 16 2 Doubles 1 59 203 641
Patterson, Andy T M 69 1 Doubles 8 96 232 641
Long, Danny M 13 1 Doubles 4 52 192 637
Terry, Jerry A M 10 1 Team Event 5 38 210 636
Pope, Paul K M 1 2 Team Event 7 16 205 636
Jackson, James R M 10 1 Singles 7 159 200 636
Nick, Terry V M 17 4 Team Event 1 32 217 634
Mcpherson, Charles, Jr M 14 2 Doubles 2 55 201 634
Patterson, Andy T M 42 3 Team Event 3 40 232 632
Volk, Christi D F 6 1 Singles 3 85 196 632
Brown, Woodrow W M 19 2 Doubles 7 65 200 631
Spears, Cecil M 21 1 Singles 8 144 191 631
Pringle, Chris J M 22 2 Doubles 3 72 209 630
Nick, Terry V M 17 2 Doubles 3 60 217 628
McCoy, Douglas M 16 2 Doubles 4 58 207 625
Autry, Edward "Tra" T, Jr M 12 2 Team Event 1 27 213 624
Foreman, James P M 5 2 Doubles 3 39 212 624
Sharp, Stacy F 10 1 Singles 1 173 183 622
Counts, Kenneth L M 17 1 Team Event 1 32 210 621
Tatum, Charles G M 45 1 Singles 5 185 195 621
Birckbichler, Ed M 11 3 Team Event 3 26 172 620
Reese, Randall M 42 2 Doubles 4 88 203 620
Tate, James M M 42 4 Team Event 3 40 213 619
Lynch, Doyle M 9 1 Singles 5 95 200 619
Tatum, Charles G M 45 2 Doubles 5 92 195 616
Volk, Christi D F 6 1 Team Event 2 21 196 615
Mccoy, Chad A M 40 2 Doubles 2 86 203 614



2/23/14 11:27 PM

Long, Danny M 46 1 Team Event 6 41 192 613
Hall, Bradley M 1 3 Team Event 7 16 217 613
Volk, Justin P M 6 2 Team Event 2 21 182 612
McCoy, Douglas M 16 1 Singles 7 122 207 612
Greer, Ronald K M 12 1 Team Event 1 27 219 611
Addington, David M 2 1 Team Event 6 17 210 610
Volk, Christi D F 6 2 Doubles 3 40 196 610
Spain, Tommy D M 12 3 Team Event 1 27 237 608
Tabb, Gene M 18 2 Doubles 7 63 196 608
Smith, Donald A M 3 1 Doubles 6 35 181 606
Hines, Lawrence E M 21 1 Team Event 7 37 175 604
Bozeman, Jason M 3 2 Doubles 6 34 191 604
Isbell, Brad J M 16 1 Doubles 4 58 206 603
Fabinski, Keith A M 20 2 Team Event 6 36 175 602
White, Denny L M 1 1 Singles 8 68 180 602
Lynch, Doyle M 9 4 Team Event 7 24 200 601
Counts, Kenneth L M 17 1 Doubles 3 60 210 601
Phinny, John M 28 1 Doubles 5 85 178 601
Dillman, Joe M 20 1 Doubles 8 67 161 600
Mayo, Danny G M 18 1 Singles 6 132 179 600
Gilbert, Peyton M 8 2 Team Event 5 23 153 599
Farnsworth, Austin T M 69 2 Doubles 8 96 211 599
Jenkins, Michael A M 19 4 Team Event 5 35 191 598
Jenkins, Michael A M 19 2 Doubles 7 66 191 598
Jenkins, Troy M 19 1 Singles 7 135 194 598
Isbell, Brad J M 16 3 Team Event 3 31 206 597
Vickers, Tyler M 20 3 Team Event 6 36 184 597
Gressett, Randy A M 8 4 Team Event 5 23 188 597
Byrd, Ron W M 2 2 Doubles 5 73 218 597
Gullings, Kyle M 23 2 Doubles 5 78 190 595
Eastham, David L M 7 3 Team Event 7 39 180 594
Turner, Andrew M 14 1 Singles 2 113 179 593
Brown, Woodrow W M 19 1 Singles 7 134 200 591
Farnsworth, Austin T M 21 1 Singles 3 142 211 591
Mcpherson, Charles, Jr M 14 1 Singles 2 116 201 588
Tinney, Evan M 67 1 Team Event 7 42 205 586
Milner, Gary C M 1 2 Doubles 8 33 212 586
Pettigrew, Markie D M 43 1 Doubles 4 90 187 586
Stamp, C L M 25 2 Doubles 2 80 168 585
Counts, Kenneth L M 18 1 Doubles 7 63 210 584
Terry, Jerry A M 10 1 Doubles 7 75 210 584
Kennington, Cooper E M 19 1 Singles 6 168 196 583
Rousseau, Carl L M 24 2 Doubles 3 79 178 582
Santee, Jesse T M 15 3 Team Event 5 30 203 581
Simmons, Nathan T M 4 4 Team Event 7 19 172 580
Goldsmith, Gene M 14 4 Team Event 1 29 199 580
Greer, Ronald K M 12 2 Doubles 3 51 219 580
Bozeman, Jason M 70 1 Doubles 8 97 191 580
Nick, Terry V M 18 2 Doubles 6 64 217 580
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Pope, Paul K M 1 2 Doubles 8 32 205 578
Driggers, Chris M 15 1 Singles 6 117 202 578
Jackson, Jared M 65 1 Singles 7 190 143 578
Ross, Lloyd A M 13 1 Team Event 2 28 186 577
Seifert, Steve M 14 1 Team Event 1 29 179 577
Peacock, Chip M 7 2 Team Event 7 39 165 576
Ross, Lloyd A M 13 1 Doubles 4 53 186 575
Mayo, Danny G M 18 1 Doubles 6 64 179 574
Terry, Jerry A M 10 1 Doubles 1 77 210 572
Smith, William R M 9 1 Doubles 8 46 180 571
Bowie, Labrent M 43 1 Singles 4 181 192 569
Smith, William R M 9 1 Team Event 7 24 180 567
Smith, Donald A M 3 3 Team Event 2 18 181 566
Ross, Lloyd A M 9 2 Doubles 5 82 186 566
Santee, Jesse T M 15 2 Doubles 6 56 203 565
Fabinski, Jeremy J M 64 1 Singles 6 188 163 565
Spain, Tommy D M 12 1 Singles 3 105 237 565
Kennington, Jerry M 19 1 Team Event 5 35 168 564
Miller, Glenn F M 3 1 Doubles 6 34 169 564
McCoy, Brandon A M 16 1 Doubles 1 59 205 563
Gullings, Kyle M 23 1 Singles 5 161 190 563
Bowie, Labrent M 43 2 Doubles 4 90 192 561
Hopper, Charles M 24 1 Doubles 3 79 173 559
Pringle, Chris J M 40 1 Doubles 2 86 209 559
Goldsmith, Gene M 14 1 Singles 2 114 199 559
Miller, Glenn F M 3 1 Singles 6 72 169 557
Turner, Todd D M 13 2 Doubles 4 52 206 556
Bozeman, Jason M 3 1 Singles 6 73 191 556
Jackson, James R M 10 4 Team Event 5 38 200 555
Phinny, John M 5 3 Team Event 2 20 178 555
Gilbert, Peyton M 8 1 Singles 8 92 153 555
Smith, Donald A M 3 1 Singles 6 75 181 555
Spears, Cecil M 21 4 Team Event 7 37 191 554
Gilbert, Peyton M 8 1 Doubles 8 44 153 554
Byrd, Ron W M 2 1 Singles 5 153 218 554
Santee, Jesse T M 15 1 Singles 6 118 203 552
Mccoy, Chad A M 16 2 Team Event 3 31 203 551
Pettigrew, Markie D M 43 1 Singles 4 180 187 551
Rohde, Ronald H M 25 1 Singles 4 164 168 549
Duke, Juston R M 5 2 Team Event 2 20 166 547
Ross, Lloyd A M 13 1 Singles 4 111 186 547
Turner, Andrew M 7 4 Team Event 7 39 179 546
Rosenstein, Heath A M 15 1 Doubles 6 57 183 546
Sharp, Stacy F 10 2 Doubles 1 77 183 546
Reese, Randall M 42 1 Team Event 3 40 203 545
Gressett, Randy A M 8 2 Doubles 8 43 188 545
Wright, Bill M M 8 1 Doubles 8 43 182 544
Farnsworth, Earl M 22 1 Doubles 4 71 181 542
Reese, Randall M 42 1 Singles 4 177 203 542
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MCCurley, Don W M 11 1 Singles 1 102 159 541
Frausto, James R M 9 1 Doubles 5 82 188 540
Williams, Eddy M 44 2 Doubles 5 91 160 540
Smith, William R M 9 1 Singles 8 96 180 540
Wood, Wesley A M 10 1 Singles 7 158 205 540
Goodell, Richard C M 11 4 Team Event 3 26 173 539
Wright, Bill M M 8 1 Singles 8 90 182 539
Duke, Juston R M 5 2 Doubles 3 38 166 538
Lange, John M 11 1 Team Event 3 26 169 537
White, Denny L M 1 1 Team Event 7 16 180 536
Gilbert, Hank M 8 2 Doubles 8 44 179 536
McCoy, Brandon A M 16 1 Singles 4 123 205 536
Long, Danny M 13 2 Team Event 2 28 192 534
Driggers, Chris M 15 1 Doubles 6 56 202 534
Fabinski, Keith A M 20 1 Singles 8 138 175 534
Volk, Justin P M 6 1 Singles 3 84 182 534
Mayo, Danny G M 18 2 Team Event 5 34 179 533
Turner, Andrew M 7 2 Doubles 6 84 179 533
Gilbert, Hank M 8 1 Singles 8 93 179 533
Milner, Gary C M 1 1 Singles 8 71 212 533
Tims, Claude M M 26 1 Singles 5 166 197 532
Wright, Bill M M 8 1 Team Event 5 23 182 531
Counts, Kenneth L M 17 1 Singles 3 125 210 530
Farnsworth, Earl M 22 1 Singles 8 150 181 529
Turner, Andrew M 14 2 Team Event 1 29 179 528
Pringle, Chris J M 22 1 Singles 3 151 209 528
Stamp, C L M 25 1 Singles 4 165 168 528
Gilbert, Hank M 8 3 Team Event 5 23 179 527
MCCurley, Don W M 11 1 Doubles 1 49 159 527
Moreno, Joe M 45 1 Singles 5 184 181 527
Kennington, Jerry M 19 1 Doubles 7 65 168 525
Turner, Andrew M 26 2 Doubles 5 81 179 525
Seifert, Steve M 14 1 Singles 2 115 179 525
Brown, Shane K M 13 1 Singles 4 112 218 524
Reddic, Larry M 44 1 Singles 5 182 161 524
MCCurley, Don W M 11 2 Team Event 3 26 159 523
Mccoy, Chad A M 16 1 Singles 4 124 203 523
Rosenstein, Heath A M 15 1 Singles 6 119 183 523
Kennington, Jerry M 19 1 Singles 7 133 168 522
Eastham, David L M 7 1 Singles 6 89 180 521
White, Denny L M 1 1 Doubles 8 32 180 520
Dillman, Joe M 20 1 Singles 8 137 161 520
Hopper, Charles M 24 1 Singles 4 162 173 520
Martin, Matt M 42 1 Doubles 4 88 191 519
Wood, Wesley A M 10 1 Doubles 7 76 205 519
Patterson, Dale E M 67 1 Singles 8 191 207 518
Burke, Jonathan R M 27 1 Doubles 1 83 177 515
Isbell, Brad J M 10 2 Doubles 7 75 206 515
Mccoy, Chad A M 68 1 Doubles 8 95 203 514
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Gawronski, Charles E M 5 1 Singles 3 80 175 514
Burke, Jonathan R M 27 1 Singles 3 167 177 512
Way, Aaron M 63 1 Singles 5 186 192 512
Hines, Lawrence E M 21 1 Singles 8 141 175 511
Wood, Wesley A M 10 3 Team Event 5 38 205 510
Gawronski, Charles E M 5 1 Team Event 2 20 175 510
Pope, Paul K M 1 1 Singles 8 69 205 510
Volk, Justin P M 6 1 Doubles 3 40 182 509
Simmons, Patricia G F 4 1 Doubles 3 37 137 508
Addington, David M 2 1 Doubles 5 73 210 507
Jenkins, Troy M 19 1 Doubles 7 66 194 507
Eastham, David L M 7 2 Doubles 6 42 180 507
Tims, Claude M M 26 1 Doubles 5 81 197 507
Frausto, James R M 9 1 Singles 5 170 188 506
Long, Danny M 13 1 Singles 4 109 192 506
Goodell, Richard C M 63 2 Doubles 5 93 173 504
Addington, David M 41 2 Doubles 4 87 210 503
Vickers, Tyler M 20 1 Doubles 8 68 184 501
Hicks, Bill M 9 1 Singles 5 94 159 501
Tabb, Gene M 18 1 Singles 7 131 196 501
Moreno, Joe M 45 1 Doubles 5 92 181 500
Johnson, Dorothy L F 9 2 Doubles 8 46 166 500
Rosenstein, Heath A M 15 1 Team Event 5 30 183 498
Lynch, Doyle M 9 2 Doubles 5 45 200 497
Duke, Juston R M 5 1 Singles 3 81 166 497
Miller, Glenn F M 3 1 Team Event 2 18 169 496
Simmons, Nathan T M 4 1 Singles 3 79 172 496
Rousseau, Carl L M 24 1 Singles 4 163 178 495
Simmons, Peggy M F 4 1 Doubles 3 36 161 494
Gressett, Randy A M 8 1 Singles 8 91 188 494
Simmons, James C M 4 3 Team Event 7 19 152 491
Lange, John M 11 1 Singles 1 103 169 491
Brown, Woodrow W M 19 2 Team Event 5 35 200 490
Peacock, Dane M 7 1 Team Event 7 39 152 483
Lee, Terry M M 3 4 Team Event 2 18 155 483
Hicks, Bill M 9 1 Doubles 5 45 159 478
Mahan, Robert M 2 2 Team Event 6 17 156 477
Peacock, Dane M 7 1 Singles 6 86 152 476
Rohde, Ronald H M 25 1 Doubles 2 80 168 474
Turner, Andrew M 14 1 Doubles 2 54 179 474
Peacock, Chip M 7 1 Singles 6 88 165 474
Loper, Tim W M 2 4 Team Event 6 17 159 473
Williams, Eddy M 44 1 Singles 5 183 160 471
Seifert, Steve M 14 1 Doubles 2 55 179 469
Simmons, Patricia G F 4 1 Singles 3 78 137 468
Simmons, Peggy M F 4 1 Singles 3 76 161 463
Fabinski, Keith A M 20 2 Doubles 8 67 175 462
Moore, Roy L M 28 1 Singles 5 174 176 459
Peacock, Chip M 7 1 Doubles 6 42 165 458
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Simmons, Nathan T M 4 2 Doubles 3 37 172 456
Frausto, James R M 9 2 Team Event 7 24 188 454
Lange, John M 11 2 Doubles 1 49 169 454
Isbell, Brad J M 16 1 Singles 7 121 206 452
Loper, Scott A M 2 3 Team Event 6 17 154 451
Simmons, James C M 4 2 Doubles 3 36 152 451
Phinny, John M 5 1 Singles 3 82 178 451
Peacock, Dane M 7 1 Doubles 6 84 152 449
Reddic, Larry M 44 1 Doubles 5 91 161 449
Gawronski, Charles E M 5 1 Doubles 3 38 175 448
Phinny, John M 5 1 Doubles 3 39 178 448
Moore, Roy L M 28 2 Doubles 5 85 176 446
Bolton, David W M 41 1 Doubles 4 87 148 438
Lee, Terry M M 3 2 Doubles 6 35 155 431
Simmons, Patricia G F 4 1 Team Event 7 19 137 429
Goodell, Richard C M 63 1 Singles 5 187 173 424
Johnson, Dorothy L F 9 1 Singles 8 97 166 424
Simmons, James C M 4 1 Singles 3 77 152 424
Jennings, Steven A M 23 1 Singles 5 160 138 422
Lee, Terry M M 3 1 Singles 6 171 155 422
Hicks, Bill M 9 3 Team Event 7 24 159 420
Bolton, David W M 41 1 Singles 3 175 148 409
Simmons, Peggy M F 4 2 Team Event 7 19 161 397
Dillman, Joe M 20 1 Team Event 6 36 161 389
Jennings, Steven A M 23 1 Doubles 5 78 138 387
Jenkins, Stephen G M 11 1 Singles 7 104 140 294
Burke, Kandi D F 27 2 Doubles 1 83 92 278
Tate, James M M 42 1 Singles 4 179 213 186
Martin, Matt M 42 1 Singles 4 176 191 128


